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Rank Gym Team Score Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar 

Dardano's 180.800 28.000 
1 

29.600 
1 

31.000 
1 

28.700 
1T 

32.600 
2 

30.900 
1 

400 Gage Koehler 
401 Ryan Hajek 
402 Harry Lin 
403 Colton Baldwin 
404 Landon Menuey 
405 Will Shellhorn 

9.500 

9.200 
9.300 

9.100 

10.900 
9.600 

10.600 
10.000 

10.400 

9.400 10.900 

9.800 
9.500 

10.800 
10.900 

10.300 
10.200 

10.400 

Castle Rock 177.300 27.200 28.700 29.400 28.700 32.800 30.500 
2 2 2 1T 1 2 

445 Collin Costigan 
446 Dillon Kautz 
447 Brock Murphy 
448 Peyton Pattani 
450 Mathew Starr 

9.200 
9.000 
9.000 

9.100 
10.400 

9.200 

9.700 
9.700 

10.000 

9.900 
9.500 

10.700 
11.500 

10.000 
10.500 

10.000 
9.300 10.600 

Golden 168.100 26.300 25.900 27.700 
3 5 5 

28.300 31.800 28.100 
2 3 6 

406 Brandon Doizaki 
407 Calvin Given 
408 Jamie Milton 
409 Caleb Startkey 

9.100 
8.300 

8.900 

9.100 
8.500 

8.300 

9.400 
10.200 
8.100 

9.100 
9.700 

10.900 
10.400 

9.500 10.500 

9.000 
10.100 
9.000 

A Plus Athletics 166.600 26.000 26.100 
4 4 

28.200 27.900 29.900 28.500 
4 3T 6 4 

451 Alex Christian 
452 Ben Hartley 
453 Brady Vodicka 

8.700 
9.400 
7.900 

9.800 
9.000 
7.300 

9.100 
9.700 
9.400 

9.100 
9.300 
9.500 

10.000 
9.900 

10.000 

9.300 
10.500 

8.700 

Evergreen 165.200 25.500 26.300 
6 3 

26.400 27.200 31.400 28.400 
6 4 5 5 

454 Brandon Anderson 
455 Kai Dewey 
456 DaShaun Vickery 

8.600 
8.500 
8.400 

7.300 
9.500 
9.500 

8.800 
7.500 

10.100 

8.100 
9.500 
9.600 

10.900 
9.800 

10.700 

8.900 
9.400 

10.100 
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6 Scale * 165.100 25.600 21.300 28.400 27.900 31.500 30.400 
5 6 3 3T 4 3 

422 Corban Matson 7.600 9.300 10.400 9.300 
423 Mathew Nguyen 7.900 9.800 9.100 10.500 10.600 
424 Micah Addington 8.200 6.700 9.300 9.500 
425 Zackary Coleman 9.500 7.000 9.300 10.600 10.500 
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1 446 Dillon Kautz 5/11/2002 9.200 10.400 9.700 9.900 11.500 10.500 61.200 
647029 Castle Rock 4T 2 8T 1 1 2T 1 

2 403 Colton Baldwin 3/25/2003 9.300 10.900 10.400 9.100 10.800 10.400 60.900 
556286 Dardano's 3 1 2 9T 3 3 2 

3 400 Gage Koehler 10/15/2005 9.S00 9.100 10.600 9.100 10.700 10.300 59.300 
621455 Dardano's 1T 7T 1 9T 4T 4 3 

4 404 Landon Menuey 11/15/2001 9.000 9.600 9.900 9.800 10.900 10.000 59.200 
621462 Dardano's 6T 4 6 2 2T 7T 4 

5 456 DaShaun Vickery 1/1/2014 8.400 9.500 10.100 9.600 10.700 10.100 58.400 
Evergreen 11T 5T 4 4 4T 6T 5 

6 401 Ryan Hajek 6/20/2005 8.400 9.000 10.000 9.400 10.900 10.200 57.900 
583029 Dardano's 11T 8T 5T 6 2T 5 6 

7 452 Ben Hartley 9/13/2005 9.400 9.000 9.700 9.300 9.900 10.500 57.800 
649211 A Plus Athletics 2 8T 8T 7T 11T 2T 7 

8 450 Mathew Starr 3/10/2004 8.900 8.800 10.000 9.300 10.600 9.700 57.300 
646968 Castle Rock 7T 10 5T 7T 5T 8 8 

9 407 Calvin Given 5/29/2003 8.300 8.500 10.200 9.700 10.400 10.100 57.200 
646481 Golden 12 11T 3 3 7T 6T 9 

10 406 Brandon Doizaki 7/27/2000 9.100 9.100 9.400 9.100 10.900 9.000 56.600 
469969 Golden 5 7T 9T 9T 2T 12T 10 

11 447 Brock Murphy 3/29/2005 9.000 8.900 9.700 9.500 10.300 8.800 56.200 
647021 Castle Rock 6T 9 8T 5T 8T 14 11 

12T 425 Zackary Coleman 5/8/2006 9.500 7.000 9.100 9.300 10.600 10.500 56.000 
644348 Scale 1T 18T 11* 7T 5T 2T 12T 

12T 451 Alex Christian 2/25/2006 8.700 9.800 9.100 9.100 10.000 9.300 56.000 
649200 A Plus Athletics 8 3 11* 9T 10T 10T 12T 

13 448 Peyton Pattani 2/7/2007 9.000 9.200 8.700 9.100 9.300 10.000 55.300 
646966 Castle Rock 6T 6 13 9T 13 7T 13 

14 445 Collin Costigan 12/23/2004 8.000 9.100 8.200 9.200 10.700 10.000 55.200 
646964 Castle Rock 14 7T 15 8 4T 7T 14 

15 402 Harry Lin 10/30/2004 9.200 7.000 9.800 9.300 10.500 9.300 55.100 
621322 Dardano's 4T 18T 7T 7T 6T 10T 15 

16 405 Will Shellhorn 10/15/2001 8.900 8.000 9.100 9.500 10.200 9.000 54.700 
621473 Dardano's 7T 13 11T 5T 9 12T 16 

17 423 Mathew Nguyen 4/18/2007 7.900 6.600 9.800 9.100 10.500 10.600 54.500 
644342 Scale 15T 20 71 9T 6T 1 17 

18 455 Kai Dewey 1/1/2014 8.500 9.500 7.500 9.500 9.800 9.400 54.200 
Evergreen 10 5T 19 5T 12 9 18 

19 422 Corban Matson 6/6/2006 7.900 7.600 9.300 9.000 10.400 9.300 53.500 
644344 Scale 15T 14 10T 10 7T 10T 19 
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20 424 Micah Addington 3/22/2006 8.200 6.700 9.300 9.500 10.300 9.200 53.200 
644346 Scale 13 19 10T 5T 8T 11 20 

21 453 Brady Vodicka 9/12/2007 7.900 7.300 9.400 9.500 10.000 8.700 52.800 
649207 A Plus Athletics 15T 17T 9T 5T 10T 15 21 

22 454 Brandon Anderson 1/1/2014 8.600 7.300 8.800 8.100 10.900 8.900 52.600 
Evergreen 9T 17T 12 12 2T 13 22 

23T 409 Caleb Startkey 10/12/2000 8.900 8.300 7.700 9.500 10.500 7.600 52.500 
646484 Golden 7T 12 18 5T 6T 18 23T 

23T 449 Zane Sockriter 7/1/2003 8.600 8.500 7.800 9.300 9.900 8.400 52.500 
646983 Castle Rock 9T 11T 17 7T 11T 16 23T 

24 408 Jamie Milton 10/9/2005 7.400 7.400 8.100 9.100 9.900 9.000 50.900 
646482 Golden 17 16 16 9T 11T 12T 24 

25 444 Zachary Billings 1/1/2006 7.700 7.500 8.600 8.800 10.000 8.000 50.600 
646972 Castle Rock 16 15 14 11 10T 17 25 


